ORARIO DOCENTI

ADDEO

LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLED] GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° LAB. LEGNO LAB. LEGNO
16:00/16:50 4 FL 4FL
22 LAB. LEGNO LAB. LEGNO
16:50/17:40 4 FL 4FL
3 LAB. LEGNO
17:40/18:30 4FL
42
18:30/19:20
Sa
19:20/20:10

ANNUNZIATA

LUNEDI MARTEDI] MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° DIRITTO DIRITTO
16:00/16:50 Annunziata 3 IPIA
22 DIRITTO DIRITTO
16:50/17:40 Annunziata 3 IPIA
3a
17:40/18:30
42
18:30/19:20
50
19:20/20:10

BATTAGLIA

LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLED] GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° TEC. AMMIN.
16:00/16:50 4 IPIA
20 TEC. AMMIN.
16:50/17:40 4 IPIA
38
17:40/18:30
42
18:30/19:20
50
19:20/20:10

BUSIELLO

LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLED] GIOVEDI VENERD]
1° PROG./ LAB METALLI PROG./ LAB METALLI | PROG./ LAB METALLI
16:00/16:50 5FM 5FM 5FM
20 PROG./ LAB METALLI PROG./ LAB METALLI | PROG./ LAB METALLI
16:50/17:40 5 FM 5 FM 5 FM
3 PROG./ LAB METALLI PROG./ LAB METALLI | PROG./ LAB METALLI
17:40/18:30 5 FM 5 FM 5 FM
4 PROG./ LAB METALLI
18:30/19:20 5 FM
Sa
19:20/20:10




CASOLA

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° DISC.PLAST./LAB SC DISC.PLAST./LAB SC | DISC.PLAST./LAB SC
16:00/16:50 4 FL 3FT 5FM
22 DISC.PLAST./LAB SC DISC.PLAST./LAB SC | DISC.PLAST./LAB SC
16:50/17:40 4 FL 3FT 5FM
32 DISC.PLAST./LAB SC DISC.PLAST./LAB SC | DISC.PLAST./LAB SC
17:40/18:30 3FT 5FM 4 FL
4 DISC.PLAST./LAB SC DISC.PLAST./LAB SC | DISC.PLAST./LAB SC
18:30/19:20 3FT 5 FM 4 FL
50
19:20/20:10

CAPRARO

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° PROG. LEGNO PROG. LEGNO
16:00/16:50 4 FL 4FL
2° PROG. LEGNO PROG. LEGNO
16:50/17:40 4 FL 4FL
3a
17:40/18:30
42
18:30/19:20
50
19:20/20:10

CICCARELLI

LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLED] GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° SC. MOTORIE
16:00/16:50 3 IPIA
22 SC. MOTORIE
16:50/17:40 3 IPIA
3a
17:40/18:30
4a
18:30/19:20
50
19:20/20:10

DE FELICE

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° DISC. SANITARIE
16:00/16:50 3 IPIA
22 DISC. SANITARIE
16:50/17:40 3 IPIA
3 DISC. SANITARIE
17:40/18:30 4 IPIA
4 DISC. SANITARIE
18:30/19:20 4 IPIA

Sa
19:20/20:10




DI BELLA

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° DISC.PITT./LAB PITT DISC.PITT./LAB PITT
16:00/16:50 5 FM 4FL
20 DISC.PITT./LAB PITT | DISC.PITT./LAB PITT DISC.PITT./LAB PITT
16:50/17:40 4 FL 5FM 4 FL
3 DISC.PITT./LAB PITT | DISC.PITT./LAB PITT DISC.PITT./LAB PITT
17:40/18:30 4 FL 3FT 5FM
4 DISC.PITT./LAB PITT | DISC.PITT./LAB PITT DISC.PITT./LAB PITT
18:30/19:20 3FT 3FT 5FM
5 DISC.PITT./LAB PITT
19:20/20:10 3FT

D'AVINO

LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
la
16:00/16:50
23
16:50/17:40
3a
17:40/18:30
4a
18:30/19:20
Sa
19:20/20:10

FIORENTINO

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
la
16:00/16:50
23
16:50/17:40
3 SC. MOTORIE
17:40/18:30 4 IPIA
4 SC. MOTORIE
18:30/19:20 4 IPIA
Sa
19:20/20:10

MILANO

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° MET. OP.
16:00/16:50 3 IPIA
22 MET. OP.
16:50/17:40 3 IPIA
3a
17:40/18:30
4a
18:30/19:20
Sa

19:20/20:10




PACITTI

LUNEDI

MARTED]

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

la
16:00/16:50

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3IET

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

23
16:50/17:40

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

33
17:40/18:30

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

42
18:30/19:20

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3 ET

PROG.TESS./LAB TESS
3FT

53
19:20/20:10

PALMA

LUNEDI

MARTED]

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

la
16:00/16:50

22
16:50/17:40

33
17:40/18:30

42
18:30/19:20

53
19:20/20:10

PONTECORVO A.

LUNEDI

MARTED]

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

18
16:00/16:50

23
16:50/17:40

33
17:40/18:30

4
18:30/19:20

5
19:20/20:10

PONTECORVO M.

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

18
16:00/16:50

28
16:50/17:40

33
17:40/18:30

42
18:30/19:20

5
19:20/20:10

ROSANOVA




LUNEDI MARTED] MERCOLED] GIOVEDI VENERD]
1° ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA
16:00/16:50 5FM 4 IPIA 4FL 3FT
22 ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA
16:50/17:40 5FM 4 IPIA 4FL 3FT
3 ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA ITA / STORIA
17:40/18:30 3FT 3 IPIA 3 IPIA 4 IPIA
4 ITA / STORIA
18:30/19:20 3 IPIA
5 ITA / STORIA
19:20/20:10 4 FL

SESSA

LUNEDI MARTEDI MERCOLEDI GIOVEDI VENERDI
1° PSICOLOGIA PSICOLOGIA
16:00/16:50 4 IPIA 3 IPIA
2° PSICOLOGIA PSICOLOGIA
16:50/17:40 4 IPIA 3 IPIA
3 PSICOLOGIA PSICOLOGIA
17:40/18:30 3 IPIA 4 IPIA
4 PSICOLOGIA
18:30/19:20 4 IPIA

58
19:20/20:10




